
Viola Darts Club

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rocchi Andrea (06/3036) 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0

Simonetti Massimo (06/3034) 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 2 0 0

Gori Sergio (06/3035) 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flori Michele (06/3033) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Vagini Daniele (06/3028) 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Yuri (06/3029) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Giubbilei Vittoria (06/3030) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0

Rocchi Angelo (06/3186) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rocchi Andrea 06/3036 24 48 2,00

Simonetti Massimo 06/3034 28 33 1,18

Gori Sergio 06/3035 12 25 2,08

Flori Michele 06/3033 12 20 1,67

Vagini Daniele 06/3028 16 14 0,88

Bianchi Yuri 06/3029 8 13 1,62

Giubbilei Vittoria 06/3030 16 12 0,75

Rocchi Angelo 06/3186 12 9 0,75

Scellerati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martinelli Alessandro (06/2543) 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 11

Muscio Alessandro (06/2544) 4 4 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7

Lombrichi Claudio (06/2641) 4 7 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8

Antoni Elisa (06/2825) 4 7 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinelli Alessandro 06/2543 32 58 1,81

Muscio Alessandro 06/2544 32 48 1,50

Lombrichi Claudio 06/2641 32 46 1,44

Antoni Elisa 06/2825 32 34 1,06

Fontana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palushi Florin (06/3239) 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 0 0

Ciacci Sabrina (06/3158) 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 6

Del Buono Donatella (06/3160) 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 1 2 2 0 0 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3

Sbrolli Ivano (06/3159) 0 0 4 3 1 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 5 4 5

Mazzuoli Simone (06/3237) 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Rossi Lorenzo (06/3161) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Reshiti Arif (06/3250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palushi Florin 06/3239 28 42 1,50

Ciacci Sabrina 06/3158 26 34 1,31

Del Buono Donatella 06/3160 22 21 0,95

Sbrolli Ivano 06/3159 25 20 0,80

Mazzuoli Simone 06/3237 15 8 0,53

Rossi Lorenzo 06/3161 8 6 0,75

Reshiti Arif 06/3250 4 2 0,50

Ex Miniera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 2 1 4 9 0 0 3 8 4 9 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 1

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 4 7 4 10 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Biancalani Aurora  (06/3228) 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0

Taormina Antonio (06/2526) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubenni Raffaello (06/3169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Tondi Alessio (06/2447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 28 54 1,93

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 27 51 1,89

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 19 38 2,00

Biancalani Aurora 06/3228 24 36 1,50

Taormina Antonio 06/2526 12 21 1,75

Rubenni Raffaello 06/3169 12 13 1,08

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 4 6 1,50

Tondi Alessio 06/2447 2 1 0,50



Al Centrale OTR

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11

Antonelli Jessica (06/2925) 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9

Valenti Andrea (06/3332) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 7

D'angiolella Vincenzo (06/3325) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9

Bakisa Semir (06/3289) 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Memaj Jeton  (06/3251) 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yu Matteo (06/3290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kendi Costantin (06/3292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piraccini Livio (06/2864) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldi Sara (06/3293) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Golinelli Gabriele (06/2008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hisnija Mevludin (06/3291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alia Paulin 06/2006 32 83 2,59

Antonelli Jessica 06/2925 28 45 1,61

Valenti Andrea 06/3332 20 44 2,20

D'angiolella Vincenzo 06/3325 24 41 1,71

Bakisa Semir 06/3289 7 11 1,57

Memaj Jeton 06/3251 6 8 1,33

Yu Matteo 06/3290 4 7 1,75

Kendi Costantin 06/3292 4 5 1,25

Piraccini Livio 06/2864 2 2 1,00

Baldi Sara 06/3293 1 1 1,00

Golinelli Gabriele 06/2008 0 0 0,00

Hisnija Mevludin 06/3291 0 0 0,00


